Notice of Determination	Appendix D
To:  Office of Planning and Research  U.S. Mail: Street Address:	From: Public Agency: City of San Mateo Address: 330 W 20th Ave San Mateo, CA 94403
P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Sacramento, CA 95814	Contact: Deryk Daquigan Phone: (650) 522-7287
County Clerk County of: San Mateo Address: 555 County Center	Lead Agency (if different from above):
Redwood City, CA 94063	Address:
	Contact:Phone:
SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in compl. Resources Code.	iance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public
State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Clearing Project Title: Underground Flow Equalization System Syste	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
	OCT <b>22</b> 2019
Project Location (include county): San Mateo	MARK CHURCH, County Clerk
Project Description:	By BESZDE A VEGA
access hatches, and vents for treated air would be located structure has a storage capacity of 5.3 million gallons and storm events.  This is to advise that the City of San Mateo  ( Lead Agency or R.)	d will store excess flows up to 24 hours after  has approved the above
described project on October 21, 2019 and has made the (date)	ne following determinations regarding the above
described project.	
<ol> <li>The project [ will will not] have a significant effect</li> <li>An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project</li> <li>Mitigation measures [ were were not] made a cot</li> <li>A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [ was was</li> <li>A statement of Overriding Considerations [ was</li> <li>Findings [ were were not] made pursuant to the</li> </ol>	this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.  It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.  Indition of the approval of the project.  It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.  Indition of the approval of the project.  It pursuant to the project.  It pursuant to the project.
Signature (Public Agency):	t:
Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code	

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE

D Daquigan  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  ZIP CODE  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  Local Public Agency  School District  Other Special District  State Agency  Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Environmental Impact Report (EIR)  Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)  Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  STATE  ZIP CODE  Private Entity  3,271.00  \$3,271.00  \$2,354.75  0  Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  STATE  ZIP CODE
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.  LEAD AGENCY City of San Mateo  COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING San Mateo  PROJECT TITLE  Underground Flow Equalization System Project PROJECT APPLICANT NAME D Daquigan PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY STATE  CHECK APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  E environmental Impact Report (EIR) State Agency State Agency Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  Exempt from fee
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.  LEAD AGENCY  City of San Mateo  COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING  San Mateo  PROJECT TITLE  Underground Flow Equalization System Project  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME D Daquigan  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  T Local Public Agency  School District  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  E Environmental Impact Report (EIR)  State Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  \$1,112.00  \$1,112.00  DATE 10222019  DOCUMENT NUMBER 127663  PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL PHONE NUMBER ( ) STATE  ZIP CODE  Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  E Environmental Impact Report (EIR) S1,271.00 S2,354.75 S0 O Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW S1,112.00 S0 O
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.  LEAD AGENCY  City of San Mateo  COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING San Mateo  PROJECT TITLE  Underground Flow Equalization System Project  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME D Daquigan  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  I Lead AGENCY EMAIL  PHONE NUMBER ( )  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  STATE  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Environmental Impact Report (EIR)  State Agency  State Agency  Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Environmental Impact Report (EIR)  State Agency  State Agency  Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  CHECK APP
LEAD AGENCY City of San Mateo  COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING San Mateo  DOCUMENT NUMBER 127663  PROJECT TITLE  Underground Flow Equalization System Project  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME D Daquigan PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY STATE  CITY STATE  PHONE NUMBER ( )  PHONE NUMBER ( )  PHONE NUMBER ( )  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY STATE  FROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  I Local Public Agency School District  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Environmental Impact Report (EIR) Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) S2,354.75 S0 Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW SEXEMPT from fee
City of San Mateo  COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING  San Mateo  PROJECT TITLE  Underground Flow Equalization System Project  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME D Daquigan  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  PHONE NUMBER ( )  PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL  PHONE NUMBER ( )  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  I Local Public Agency School District  Other Special District  State Agency Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Environmental Impact Report (EIR) Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  Exempt from fee
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING  San Mateo  PROJECT TITLE  Underground Flow Equalization System Project  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME D Daquigan  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  IP CODE  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  Local Public Agency  School District  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Environmental Impact Report (EIR)  Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)  Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  12763  DOCUMENT NUMBER 127663  PHONE NUMBER ( )  STATE  ZIP CODE  Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Denvironmental Impact Report (EIR)  Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)  S2,354.75  O  Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  \$1,112.00  \$ 0
Underground Flow Equalization System Project  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME D Daquigan PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)
Underground Flow Equalization System Project  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME D Daquigan PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME  D Daquigan  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  ZIP CODE  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  Local Public Agency  School District  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Environmental Impact Report (EIR)  Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)  Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL  PHONE NUMBER  ( )  PHONE NUMBER  ( )  STATE  ZIP CODE  Private Entity  State Agency  Private Entity  3,271.00  \$ 3,271.00  \$ 2,354.75  0  Exempt from fee
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME  D Daquigan  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  ZIP CODE  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  Local Public Agency  School District  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Environmental Impact Report (EIR)  Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)  Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL  PHONE NUMBER  ( )  PHONE NUMBER  ( )  STATE  ZIP CODE  Private Entity  State Agency  Private Entity  3,271.00  \$ 3,271.00  \$ 2,354.75  0  Exempt from fee
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME  D Daquigan  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  ZIP CODE  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  Local Public Agency  School District  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Environmental Impact Report (EIR)  Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)  Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL  PHONE NUMBER  ( )  PHONE NUMBER  ( )  STATE  ZIP CODE  Private Entity  State Agency  Private Entity  3,271.00  \$ 3,271.00  \$ 2,354.75  0  Exempt from fee
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)    Local Public Agency
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)    Local Public Agency
✓ Local Public Agency       School District       ✓ Other Special District       State Agency       Private Entity         CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:         ✓ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)       \$3,271.00       \$3,271.00       \$3,271.00       \$3,271.00       \$0.00
✓ Local Public Agency       School District       ✓ Other Special District       State Agency       Private Entity         CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:         ✓ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)       \$3,271.00
✓ Local Public Agency       School District       ✓ Other Special District       State Agency       Private Entity         CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:         ✓ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)       \$3,271.00       \$3,271.00       \$3,271.00       \$3,271.00       \$0.00
<ul> <li>☑ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)</li> <li>□ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)</li> <li>□ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW</li> <li>□ Exempt from fee</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>☑ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)</li> <li>☑ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)</li> <li>☑ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW</li> <li>☑ Exempt from fee</li> </ul>
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)       \$2,354.75       \$       0         ☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW       \$1,112.00       \$       0
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW \$1,112.00 \$ 0.
☐ Exempt from fee
☐ Notice of Exemption (attach) ☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)
Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy)
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) \$850.00 \$
☑ County documentary handling fee \$ 50
□ Other
PAYMENT METHOD:
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☐ Other TOTAL RECEIVED \$ 3,321
SIGNATURE AGENCY OF FILING PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
X Besz de la Vega - Deputy Clerk
Dooz do la vega - Deputy Olen